
19.9 milesWhitley Collins
Leg Dir Type Notes Total

← Left Start 0.0
0.0 ← Left U Turn 0.0
0.5 ↑ Straight Turns into PV Dr. South 0.5
1.3 → Right Berkentine Rd. 1.8
0.0 → Right 1st Right 1.9
0.1 ← Left Packet Rd. 1.9
0.2 ← Left Sea Cove Dr. 2.2
0.3 ← Left Cross and Turn Left onto PV Dr. South 2.5
1.9 ← Left Done 4.4
0.0 ← Left Golden Cove Shopping Center 4.4
0.8 → Right Turn Right onto Berry Hill Rd. 5.2
0.3 → Right Turn Right onto Via Victoria 5.5
0.2 → Right Turn Right onto Via Rivera 5.7
0.6 ← Left Turn Left onto Hawthorne Blvd. 6.3
2.0 → Right Turn Right onto Crest Rd. 8.3
0.9 ← Left Turn Left onto Highridge Rd. 9.2
0.4 → Right Turn Right onto Whitley Collins 9.6
0.1 → Right Turn Right onto Whitley Collins 9.7
0.3 ← Left Turn Left onto Scottwood Dr. 10.0
0.2 ← Left Continue Left onto Mistridge Dr. 10.3
0.4 ← Left Continue Left onto Northbay Rd. 10.7
0.3 → Right Turn Right onto Highridge Rd. 10.9
0.4 ← Left Turn Left onto Armaga Spring Rd. 11.4
0.4 ← Left Turn Left onto Indian Valley Rd. 11.7
0.4 → Right Turn Right onto Hawthorne Blvd. 12.2
0.6 → Right Turn Right onto Seamount Dr. 12.7
0.1 ← Left Continue up left - Turns into Beaumont Dr. 12.9
0.2 ← Left Continue Right - Turns into Covecrest Dr. 13.1
0.4 ← Left Turn Left onto Indian Valley Rd. 13.5
0.1 ← Left Turn Left onto Armaga Spring Rd. 13.5
0.4 ← Left Turn Left onto Highridge Rd. 13.9
0.6 ← Left Left onto Hawthorne Frontage Rd. after crossing Hawthorne Blvd. 14.5
0.2 → Right Continue Right onto Alvarez Dr. 14.7
0.1 ← Left Left on Monero Dr. 14.8
0.2 ← Left Right on Granvia Altamira 15.1
0.1 ← Left Left on Via Cerritos 15.1
0.1 ← Left Left on Paseo La Cresta 15.2
0.5 ← Left Left on Via Coronel 15.7
0.4 ← Left Right onto Via Fernandez 16.1
0.1 ← Left Left onto Via Zurita 16.2
0.7 ← Left Continue Right onto Via Coronel 16.9
0.5 ← Left Left onto PV. Dr. West 17.5
2.4 ← Left Into Golden Cove Shopping Center 19.8
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0.1 ← Left Done 19.9
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